Electrical Rating : 10A 250VAC/125VAC(UL)
 10(4)A 250VAC(VDE,ENEC)
Mechanical life: Over 30000 cycles
Electrical life: Over 10000 cycles
Contact resistance: <20mΩ(Initial)
Insulation resistance: >1000MΩ
High voltage resistance: >1500V 1 min.
Ambient temperature: Terminal side -20 to +85ºC

  SPECIFICATION
  MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
0188
LC210      1            K            K              E               T               0           B
1  ON -  OFF
2  (ON) - OFF
5   ON - OFF
6  (ON) - OFF
7   ON-OFF(with lamp)
8  (ON)-OFF(with lamp)
Series
Series Switch
Function
Housing
Color
Actuator
Color
Marking Terminal
Type
Lamp
Voltage
Safety
Approval
G     Gray
W     White
K      Black
G     Gray
W     White
K      Black
O     Orange
R      Red
Y Yellow(illu)
M     Green(illu)
D     Red(illu)
F      Blue(illu)
E  No Marking
T     Quick connect tab type
0    No lamp
1    125V AC
2    250V AC
3    12V DC
4    24V DC
F  5 Safety Approvals
B  UL,CUL,CQC
user
新建印章